
Junね Nacttd del(re
`Forュarヨゴοθ′τ′θββ」・rοゴノοがθ′βて,2預むL「デr[r′ηュ,θ/とrβ P,β

〃

Q CERTIFIED ARABICA

In Ccuntry Partn,r

Eva“B証bn Ex∝ uttd by

Junta Nacional dei care

Q・A!abl盟 oagder

Mity BBtta〕 ObreOon

Fragance′aЮma

Farrn Name:

Contttc住

Of bag8:275

7_5

7_5

7.S

7.5

7.5

7.5

10

10

10

7.S

1000 ma31‐ maol

Catu廂
, catimo『,

CertEttcation lnfomation

Ex「贈憔閉 Dme

October 5世1〕 2024

Sampb Number

AMNI-23‐ 0801

Sweetlless

Citrtl$

FIorat

Fiawor

Atettaste

Acidity

Body

Balance

unifOrm‖ y

Swestness

Cteah Cup

O、Юra‖

iを 1って,ti、

SCORE

82.50

DESCRIPlloNI Sweet′ f10PaL cti″ しs,smOoth`balanced,fime acidittγ ,900d bOdy′ c,9an cups.

Obregon
Q ARABICA GRADER

lr Ram6n Dagnino 369‐ jesbs MarFa‐ Lima‐ Pc両

TelettxI Sl・ 1‐ 332-7914/51■‐433‐ 1477
E‐ El命 h jnc@iuntadeicaFe,orBpe

Com ny: ASOcIAC10卜l DE PRODuCrORES CAFETAヒ CROS SEtVA cENTRAL APROsELVA
ａ

ｔ

ｅ

９

ｏ

ｒ

ｌ

ｅ

Mill:Cafё utpado y lavadO

Harvest veari 2023

Methodi wi4Shedprocessin

ICO Number:30,835,2536

Weight 69


